
MCN ESL MODULE 4 – Working Safely with Machinery 
 
SIGN IN SHEET  DATE:   INSTRUCTOR:       LOCATION:   
 

 
Nombre y Apellido ¿Empleado? 

¿Trabaja por una agencia 
gubernamental? 

Firma 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

 
INSTRUCTOR CERTIFICATION: I certify that this sign in sheet accurately reflects the eligible workers who participated in       Signature:                Date: 
the training on the date and at the location listed above.  



MODULE 4: Working Safely With Machinery                  Pre-Test
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2)



	 1.	 Bunker silo  Silo búnker 
	 2.	 Tire  Llanta
	 3.	 Barn  Establo o granero
	 4.	 Silo  Silo
	 5.	 Machinery  Maquinaria
	 6.	 Wheel  Rueda
	 7.	 Tractor  Tractor
	 8.	 Seat Belt  Cinturón de seguridad

	 9.	 Hay bales  Pacas de heno
	 10.	 Field  Campo
	 11.	 ROPS (Rollover Protection System)  	  	
		  Estructura de Protección para Volcaduras
	 12.	 PTO Guard  Guardia de seguridad 		
		  (para la toma de fuerza) 
	 13.	 Power Take-off  Toma de fuerza

El Establo
The Barn
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	 1.	 Bucket  
	 2.	 Bucket controls  
	 3.	 Seat Belt  

	 4.	 Brake   
	 5.	 ROPS  



I am

You are
He 
She   

It 
is

We are
They are

To Be - Present Tense

Migrant Clinicians Network!MODULE 2: Working Safely in the Milking Parlor!
This material was produced under grant number SH-24935-SH3 from the Occupational Safety and Health Administration, US Department of Labor. It does not 
necessarily reflect the views or policies of the US Department of Labor, nor does mention of trade names, commercial products, or organizations imply 
endorsement by the US Government. 
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Migrant Clinicians Network MODULE 4: Working Safely with Machinery 
This material was produced under grant number SH-24935-SH3 from the Occupational Safety and Health Administration. The views 
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MODULE 4: Working Safely With Machinery                  Post-Test
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¿Es importante para usted aprender 
inglés? 

Sí       No 

Hoy aprendí algo que puede ayudarme a 
mantenerme seguro en el trabajo. 

Sí       No 
Las actividades y la materia fueron útiles y 
relevantes para mi trabajo.  

Sí       No 

El instructor estaba familiarizado con el 
material del entrenamiento.   

Sí       No 

El instructor fue entusiasta.  

   Sí      No 
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